Vessel Name
Volendam
Amsterdam
Silver Shadow
Amsterdam
Regatta
Amsterdam
Orion 11
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Bremen
Regatta
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Silver Shadow
Amsterdam

PAX
1,432
1,380

382
1,380
684
1,380
100
1,380
1,380
164
684
1,380
1,380
382
1,380

Cruise Line
Holland America
Holland America

Silver Seas
Holland America

Oceania
Holland America
Orion Adventures
Holland America
Holland America

Hapag-Lloyd

Oceania
Holland America
Holland America

Silver Seas
Holland America

Length
781
780
610
780
593
780
288
780
780
364
593
780
780
610
780

Arrival
Date

5/14/2011
5/22/2011
5/28/2011

6/5/2011
6/12/2011
6/19/2011
6/20/2011

7/3/2011
7/17/2011
7/29/2011

8/9/2011
8/14/2011
8/28/2011
9/10/2011
9/11/2011

Day
SAT
SUN
SAT
SUN
SUN
SUN
MON
SUN
SUN
FRI
TUES
SUN
SUN
SAT
SUN

Arrival Time
8:00 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
7:00 a.m.

12:00 noon
7:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m,
7:00 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

12:00 noon
7:00 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
7:00 a.m.

Dep Time
5:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.



